
-3,00

±0,00

+3,00

+6,00

+9,00

+12,00

+14,60
+15,00

±0,00

+3,00

+6,00

+9,00

+12,30

+15,00

-1,445

±0,00

+3,00

+6,00

+9,00

+12,30

+14,60

±0,00

felvonó

recepció

főbejárat gazdasági bejárat

lépcsőház
14 m2

lobby
93 m2

fitnesz terem
77 m2

közlekedő
69 m2

vizesblokk
29 m2

mosdó előtér
10 m2

teakonyha - pihenő
15 m2

személyzeti öltözők
42 m2

étkező
117 m2

tálaló-catering
44 m2

-3,00

±0,00

+3,00

+6,00

+9,00

+12,00

+14,60
+15,00

-1,26

±0,00

+2,60
+3,00

+6,00

+9,00

+12,30

+14,60

-1,26

±0,00

+3,00

+6,00

+9,00

+12,30

+15,00

+3,00

légtér

felvonó

lépcsőház
14 m2

lépcsőelőtér
27 m2

közlekedő
55 m2

szoba
18 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

szoba
19 m2

51 51

hosszmetszet

délnyugati homlokzat

földszinti alaprajz

keresztmetszetészaknyugati homlokzat

1. emeleti alaprajz
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